
GOL GAPPE
$8 FOR 5 OR $14 FOR 10

GOL GAPPE
$8 FOR 5 OR $14 FOR 10

One of the most popular streets foods across Punjab,
gol gappe are crispy hollow balls filled with potatoes,

chickpeas and various chutney. They’re eaten in one go,
curating a satisfying explosion of flavour.

International Night Markets

Menu Items

ROOH AFZA - $3ROOH AFZA - $3
Rooh Afza is a rose flavoured syrup used to
create a fresh cooling drink. It’s a beloved
summer drink often served in the afternoon. 

RAJMA CHAWAL - $14RAJMA CHAWAL - $14
Rajma Chawal is an extremely comforting dish
that is central to many Punjabi households. It
contains red kidney beans simmered in a curry base
and served with steamed rice. 

UNSW PUNJABI SOCIETYUNSW PUNJABI SOCIETY

Refreshing and sweet drink made by pressing
sugarcane stalks. In Punjab it’s both a staple

during winter harvest and ideal for hot
summer days. 

SUGARCANE JUICE - $4.50SUGARCANE JUICE - $4.50
*10% surcharge will be applied on ALL items

SPECIAL MEAL COMBO - $23SPECIAL MEAL COMBO - $23
5x gol gappe, rajma chawal plate, and a drink of your choice! 


